
Floodplain Management Engineers Surveyors
Company Contact person Addt. Contact person Address City Zip Telephone No. E-mail Address Website

Banner Associates Inc. Kent Johnson, PE Nate Nielson, PLS 3900 N. Northview Ave. Sioux Falls 57107 855-323-6342 kentj@bannerassociates.com http://bannerassociates.com/
Brosz Engineering Inc. Jess Ellingson, CFM Chad Soukup 2309 W. 50th St. Sioux Falls 57105 605-336-1676 jesse@broszengineering.com http://www.broszengineering.com/
Civil Design Inc Jeffrey Cooley, PE Andrew Kangas 609 Main Ave. S. Brookings 57006 605-696-3200 jcooley@civildes.com http://www.civildes.com/home
DGR Engineering Joshua Vanderwerf 1300 S. Highline Ave. Sioux Falls 57110 605-339-4157 joshua.vanderwerf@dgr.com http://dgr.com/
Ehrhart Griffin & Associates Damian Greble 601 N. Minnesota Ave. Sioux Falls 57104 605-339-7215 damian@egasf.com http://www.ehrhartgriffin.com/ega_sd.htm
Houston Engineering Josh Johnson 3900 W Technology Cir #6 Sioux Falls 57106 605-250-2501 jjohnson@houstoneng.com https://www.houstoneng.com/
HRGreen Engineering Dawn Zahn, PE Ben White 431 N Phillips Ave #400 Sioux Falls 57104 605-334-4499 dzahn@hrgreen.com https://www.hrgreen.com/
IMEG Corporation Todd Schlunsen 1410 W. Russell St Sioux Falls 57104 605-331-2505 todd.v.schlunsen@imegcorp.com http://imegcorp.com/
Infrastructure Design Group, Inc. Robert Kummer, PLS 116 W. 69th St., Suite 200 Sioux Falls 57108 605-271-5527 RobertK@InfrastructureDG.com https://www.infrastructuredg.com/
JSA Engineers/Land Surveyors Gary Andersh, LS 6810 S. Lyncrest Ave., Ste 101 Sioux Falls 57108 605-367-1036 gary@jsaengineers.biz https://jsaengineers.biz/
KLJ Matt Corcoran 5110 E 57th Street Sioux Falls 57108 605-444-1867 matt.corcoran@kljeng.com https://www.kljeng.com/
Meyer Land Surveying Eric Meyer 45246 275th St. Parker 57053 605-310-9401 MeyerLandSurveyingSD@gmail.com https://www.meyerlandsurveyingsd.com
Midwest Land Surveying Paul Sandman 211 E 14th St., Suite 100 Sioux Falls 57104 605-339-8901 pauls@midwestlandsurveying.com http://www.midwestlandsurveying.com/
Norman Engineering Aaron Norman 6221 E. Silver Maple Cir., #2 Sioux Falls 57110 605-558-0808 aaron@normanengineeringinc.com https://www.normanengineeringinc.com
Sayre Associates Adam Slowey, PE Jim Cordell, PLS 216 S. Duluth Ave. Sioux Falls 57104 605-332-7211 adams@sayreassociates.com https://www.sayreassociates.com/
Stockwell Engineers Heidi Condon, PE Joe Whitlock, PLS 801 N. Phillips Ave., Suite 100 Sioux Falls 57104 605-338-6668 hcondon@stockwellengineers.com http://www.stockwellengineers.com/
Ulteig Engineering Brett Lovro 5701 S Corporate Pl Sioux Falls 57108 605-323-6069 brett.lovro@ulteig.com http://www.ulteig.com/ 
Willadsen Lund Engineering Corp. Eric Willasen Troy Luettel 902 S. Cleveland Ave. Sioux Falls 57103 605-338-6950 eric@willadsenlund.com http://www.willadsenlund.com
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